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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results
A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

1
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30

14
127
132
110

98

77

65
108
111

79
107

80
104

97
106

39

62

86
105
133
144
145

89
138
134

55

91
109
146
131
101

56
141
100

20

42
139
140

90

27
137

37

82

38

Rudy Caruso
Martin Wehle
Hannes Bolz

Alain Kronshagen
Ruth Lindner

Jutta Fischer
Shauna Larcombe
Benjamin Willersinn
Anastasia Bienfait
Martin Schiler
Fred Cuny
Benjamin EI Hichri
Valerie Arnaud Coste
Patricia Bavouzet
Alain Giraud
Christoph Seiler
Pierre Barret
Alexander Quinte
Alain Kronshagen
Hannes Bolz
Gabriela Kiing
Philipp Kiing
Olivier Van Den Berg
Clothilde Alboud
Hannes Bolz
Manfred Erdeljan

Anne Sophie Guerreiro

Judith Vetter

Horse

CQ Signorita Di Tori
Justa Little Cricket
Chants Lucky Man
CV Flash Pine

Sailin Lark

SP Boy Is Smart
Gallo Way Del Cielo
Dancing Snowflake
PGB Great Girl Bar
JFB Famous Jac
Docs Jae Pride

QV Pay Cash

Evita Del Cielo

Okie Rey Doc
French Quixote
Commander Be Aech
Spirit Skip Britches
Smarty Red Delmaso
Avorio Del Cielo
Lads Union Bar Cody
Smart Little Steady
Dry Vegas

CQH Foxy Chicolena
Genuine Sparkle Jac
Pablitos Joy N Fun
LF Sunshine Queen
KJ Colonel Blue Eye
Rorchach

Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado

Ute Wilhelm
Erika Braun
Manfred Erdeljan
Pierre Barret
Sara Moonen
Gabor Stepper
Tom Van Eyck
Yves Fromont
Bertrand Henri
Judith Vetter
Renaud Pommier

Dry Lil Vintage
Rugged Mary
Sunnyside Of Sprat
Whizard Star
Roping Our Pine
Playboys Vintage
The Rumble Bee
Titan Texan
Shesa Boogies
Shining Fox
Cash

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly

Romuald Poard
Dominique Beil
Daniel Schmutz

Jacs On Light
Sawter Doc Peppy
Owens Rodeo Lynx

Jackpot Any horse and rider

Owner
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Country Score

71
70
69,5
69
68,5
68,5
68,5
68,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67
66,5
66,5
66,5
66
65,5
65,5
65
65
65
64,5
64,5
64
64
63
62,5
62,5
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Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
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NRHA F - Rookie

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 119 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina Daniel Duchmann F 70,5
2 7  Emeline Vernet Miss White Commando  Emeline Vernet F 67
2 146 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado Marie Jeanne Kappweiler L 67
4 128 Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac Pascal Difino L 64,5
5 129 Pascal Difino Johnny Be Smart Pascal Difino L 63,5
6 120 Simone Albiez Buenos Taco Simone Albiez CH 62
7 121 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio Nicole Scherz-Poltsch CH 56

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (12:47:42) Page 1 of 1
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider Horse
1 127 Martin Wehle Justa Little Cricket
2 119 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina
3 100 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine
4 150 Gerry Meier ML Gene Dunit Right
4 137 Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly
6 146 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado
6 7  Emeline Vernet Miss White Commando
8 144 Gabriela King Smart Little Steady
9 101 Erika Braun Rugged Mary
10 128 Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac
11 129 Pascal Difino Johnny Be Smart
12 121 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio
13 130 Danielle Weber-Wampach ARC King Cole
-- 109 Celine Procop Rorchach
-- 89 Cedric Defour CQH Foxy Chicolena
-- 98 Ruth Lindner Sailin Lark
-- 145 Philipp Kiing Dry Vegas
-- 81 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star

NRHA USA - Rookie

Owner Country Score

Helena Wehle

Daniel Duchmann

Sara Moonen

Gerry Meier

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr
Marie Jeanne Kappweiler
Emeline Vernet

Gabriela Kiing

Erika Braun

Pascal Difino

Pascal Difino

Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
Danielle Weber-Wampach
Celine Procop

Cedric Defour

Ruth Lindner

Gabriela Kiing

Danny Cerato

D 71
F 70,5
CH 69
CH 68
F 68
L 67
F 67
CH 65,5
CH 65
L 64,5
L 63,5
CH 56
L 45,5
F 0
F 0
D 0
CH 0
B 0
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results
A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

1 76
34
2 31
4 132
5 46
6 35
6 133
6 134
9 79
10 108
11 44
12 141
- 32
-- 105
- 50
- 33
- 38
- 40

Bernard Fonck

Ann Fonck-Poels
Bernard Fonck
Hannes Bolz
Gabor Stepper
Franck Perret
Hannes Bolz
Hannes Bolz

Martin Schiiler
Benjamin Willersinn
David Roux

Pierre Barret
Bernard Fonck
Alain Kronshagen
Jean-Jaques Borreil
Ann Fonck-Poels
Daniel Schmutz
Christoph Seiler

Horse

Gumpy Grumpy BB
ND Whiz N Starlight
Select A Star
Chants Lucky Man
Blues Starlight

Tori Sugar Kid

Lads Union Bar Cody
Pablitos Joy N Fun
JFB Famous Jac
Dancing Snowflake
Smart Glo Chic
Whizard Star

Heza Tuff Hustler
Avorio Del Cielo
Smart Gold Pine
Flashy Jaes Pride
Owens Rodeo Lynx
Touch Of Smart

NRHA USA - Novice Horse Open

Owner

Cira Baeck

Nathalie Derua
Christine Otten
Corinna Meffert

Karin Tillisch

Franck Perret

Katrin Benz

Stefan Ratsch

Kathi Van Der Gugten
Bettina Van Oordt
Claude Roux

Pierre Barret
Monigue Van De Ven
Stephanie Sieber
Laetitia Guisset
Danny Cerato

Daniel Schmutz

H. P. Reiss

Country Score

B
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71,5
71
71
70

69,5
69
69
69
68
67

66,5
66
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Place Back# Rider

1
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77
127
5
144
101
8
56
55

Jutta Fischer
Martin Wehle
Ute Wilhelm
Gabriela Kiing
Erika Braun
Juliane Muchery
Manfred Erdeljan
Manfred Erdeljan

NRHA USA - Novice Horse Non Pro

Horse

SP Boy Is Smart
Justa Little Cricket
King Vintage

Smart Little Steady
Rugged Mary

Baby Jaba
Sunnyside Of Sprat
LF Sunshine Queen

Owner Country Score

Jutta Fischer

Helena Wehle

La Mesa Performance Hor
Gabriela Kiing

Erika Braun

Juliane Muchery

Manfred Erdeljan

Manfred Erdeljan

D 68,5
D 67
D 65,5
CH 65
CH 60,5
F 59,5
D 57,5
D 0
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@ setteito Halles

NRHA F - Rookie Youth

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 112 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote F 61,5
2 138 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle Jac F 59,5
-- 126 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs CH 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (12:50:25) Page 1 of 1
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@ setteito Halles

NRHA USA - Rookie Youth

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 112 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote Lidwine Llabres F 61,5
2 138 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle Jac Clothilde Alboud F 59,5
-- 126 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs Corinna Schumacher CH 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (12:51:20) Page 1 of 1



NRHA F - Finale Limited Open

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 86 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso Alexander Quinte F 138,5
2 93 Christophe Lambert Pueblo Mc Jac Flash Christophe Lambert F 138
3 116 Christophe Kayser Honey Buch Pep Jean Pierre Buchmuller F 136
4 114 Christophe Kayser Double Pequeno Chex  Jean Michel Villepelet F 133,5
-- 87 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic Rudy Caruso F 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (12:52:01) Page 1 of 1
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

1 96
103
3 122
4 90
5 113
5 98
7 79
7 147
7 134
10 86
11 93
11 132
13 104
14 133
- 87

Gregory Legrand
Romuald Poard
Dieter Hammerle
Judith Vetter
Yonnel Estival

Enja Libor

Martin Schiiler
David Roux
Hannes Bolz

Rudy Caruso
Christophe Lambert
Hannes Bolz
Valerie Arnaud Coste
Hannes Bolz

Rudy Caruso

NRHA USA - Limited Open

Horse

New Doc Peppy Cat
Pine Dun It

Image Of Nu Okie
Shining Fox

Blaze Haze

Sailin Lark

JFB Famous Jac

A Real Hillbilly
Pablitos Joy N Fun
Smarty Red Delmaso
Pueblo Mc Jac Flash
Chants Lucky Man
Evita Del Cielo

Lads Union Bar Cody
RS Boomer Chic

Owner

Julien Legrand
Ludovic Panico
Jaqueline Zah

Hubert Heule

Bruno Favereaux
Ruth Lindner

Kathi Van Der Gugten
Michele Medee Bertmark
Stefan Ratsch
Alexander Quinte
Christophe Lambert
Corinna Meffert
Vincent Miot

Katrin Benz

Rudy Caruso

Country Score

F
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143
142,5
140,5

140
139,5
139,5

139

139

139
138,5

138

138
137,5
135,5

0
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- Results ANCH
RHA L'ETRLON
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20 BLANC

Nation Fiaicg Hawa

"Leanin Rooster CT" Rookie Professional

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 122 Dieter Hdmmerle Image Of Nu Okie Jaqueline Zah D 140,5
2 90 Judith Vetter Shining Fox Hubert Heule F 140
3 98 Enja Libor Sailin Lark Ruth Lindner D 139,5
4 79 Martin Schuler JFB Famous Jac Kathi Van Der Gugten F 139
5 93 Christophe Lambert Pueblo Mc Jac Flash Christophe Lambert F 138
6 104 Valerie Arnaud Coste Evita Del Cielo Vincent Miot F 137,5
7 114 Christophe Kayser Double Pequeno Chex  Jean Michel Villepelet F 133,5
8 38 Daniel Schmutz Owens Rodeo Lynx Daniel Schmutz CH 133
9 91 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye Anne Sophie Guerreiro F 120

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (12:53:46) Page 1 of 1
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

1 139
2 115
3 97
4 110
4 111
6 140
6 135
8 72
9 137
10 128
11 55
12 99
13 71
14 41

"CM Performance Horses" French Non Pro

Horse
Yves Fromont Titan Texan
Claude Risoli Isa Topsail Whiz
Patricia Bavouzet Okie Rey Doc
Christophe Memobirilla CV Flash Pine

Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar
Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies
Mariannick Domont Perret Smart Quixotinic
Marc Landrini Dundy Austral

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly
Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac
Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen
Corinne Castillon Peppys French Man
Sophie Bequet FD Sofie Heidi Oak
Luc Poard Martas Sujo Jac

Owner

Yves Fromont
Claude Risoli
Patricia Bavouzet
Christophe Membirilla
Anastasia Bienfait
Bertrand Henri
Franck Perret

Marc Landrini

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr
Pascal Difino

Manfred Erdeljan

Corinne Castillon

Sophie Bequet

Luc Poard
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Country Score

142
141
138,5
135
135
132
132
131,5
129
128,5
127
124
122,5
118,5
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NRHA USA - Non Pro

Place Back# Rider Horse
1 139 Yves Fromont Titan Texan
115 Claude Risoli Isa Topsail Whiz
3 125 Alexandra Denger Golden Jac Nicolson
4 127 Martin Wehle Justa Little Cricket
5 110 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine
6 140 Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies
7 72 Marc Landrini Dundy Austral
8 137 Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly
9 55 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen
10 130 Danielle Weber-Wampach ARC King Cole
11 41 Luc Poard Martas Sujo Jac
-- 81 Danny Cerato Catalyst Stolen Star

Owner Country Score

Yves Fromont

Claude Risoli

Alexandra Denger

Helena Wehle

Christophe Membirilla
Bertrand Henri

Marc Landrini

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr
Manfred Erdeljan

Danielle Weber-Wampach
Luc Poard

Danny Cerato

F
F
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142
141
140
138,5
135
132
131,5
129
127
124,5
118,5
0
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

e Results
A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider
1 139 Yves Fromont
115 Claude Risoli
3 125 Alexandra Denger
4 150 Gerry Meier
5 72 Marc Landrini
5 129 Pascal Difino
7
8
9

137 Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly

77 Jutta Fischer
101 Erika Braun
10 55 Manfred Erdeljan

11 88 Pierre Vander Poorte

12 41 Luc Poard
-- 81 Danny Cerato
-- 100 Sara Moonen

NRHA USA - Intermediate Non Pro

Horse Owner Country Score
Titan Texan Yves Fromont F 142
Isa Topsail Whiz Claude Risoli F 141
Golden Jac Nicolson Alexandra Denger CH 140
ML Gene Dunit Right Gerry Meier CH 136
Dundy Austral Marc Landrini F 131,5
Johnny Be Smart Pascal Difino L 131,5
Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr  F 129
SP Boy Is Smart Jutta Fischer D 128,5
Rugged Mary Erika Braun CH 127,5
LF Sunshine Queen Manfred Erdeljan D 127
Remedys Nic Olena Pierre Vander Poorte B 119,5
Martas Sujo Jac Luc Poard F 118,5
Catalyst Stolen Star Danny Cerato B 0
Roping Our Pine Sara Moonen CH 0
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Results
A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

sponsored by

Van den Berg (j\) Quarter Horses

"Van Den Berg" Futurity 3ys Open Snaffle Bit

Place Back# Rider

1 11

64

3 15

4 67

5 12

6 10

6 61

6 29

9 14

10 16
10 65
12 60
13 25
14 20
15 22
16 27
16 63
18 66
19 80
19 24
19 28
22 17
23 62
24 18
25 26
-- 23

Bernard Fonck
Siegfried Weber
Bernard Fonck
David Roux

Rudy Caruso

Rudy Caruso

Chris Feichter

llan Rosenberg
Rudy Caruso
Franck Perret
Shauna Larcombe
Chris Feichter
Enja Libor

Gabor Stepper
Olivier Van Den Berg
Renaud Pommier
Christophe Kayser
Laura Duponchel
Benjamin EI Hichri
Susanne Bus
Maxime Woygnet
Franck Perret
Pierre Barret
Christoph Seiler
Gregory Legrand
Olivier Van Den Berg

Horse

BR Wimpy Little Whiz
Cricket Jacolena
CeeMeBeRufNTuf
Roxy Whiz Pine

ARC Roosterina BH
MM Starlight Lady
Mac Flash Enterprise
Tejons Dunit

CQ Signorita Di Tori
Dun It In The Ruf
Gallo Way Del Cielo
Smart Queen Liza
Buncha Bling Bling
Playboys Vintage

As Smart As A Buck
Cash

Doc Streaking

Wind Chic Dream
QV Pay Cash

Little Oak Express
Cashy Enter Prize
Toby Holly Aech
Spirit Skip Britches
Smart Sponge Bob
Deltas Hollywood Jac
Glowhiz In Hollywood

Owner

Steven Coeckelberghs
CDs Quarter Horses
Stefan Moris

Claude Roux
Pierrick Fischer
Fabienne Maurer
Xavier Moreau

Lita Pocock

C Q Partnership
Franck Perret

Horse Academy
Eckhard Steeger
Anja Deutzmann
Heino Ball

Olivier Van Den Berg
Philippe Petillault
Marita Estival

Guy Duponchel
Danny Cerato
Susanne Bus

Linda Masson
Bernard Moulinier
Patrick Andrieux
Christoph Seiler
Jean-Loup Lamarre
Olivier Van Den Berg

Country Score

B
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0
R

149,5
148
145,5
143
142,5
142
142
142
141,5
141
141
140,5
140
139,5
139
138,5
138,5
137,5
137
137
137
135,5
133,5
131
130,5
0
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Results
A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

sponsored by

"RS Rambolena" Futurity Open 3 4 years

Place Back# Rider

1
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30
31
42
34
52
33
51
35
46
43
38
32
45
44
108
48
47
36
37
17
41
39
50
53

Bernard Fonck
Bernard Fonck
Tom Van Eyck
Ann Fonck-Poels
Siegfried Weber
Ann Fonck-Poels
Siegfried Weber
Franck Perret
Gabor Stepper
Enja Libor

Daniel Schmutz
Bernard Fonck
Maxime Woygnet
David Roux
Benjamin Willersinn
Bruno Lekeu
Bruno Lekeu

John Navillod
Romuald Poard
Franck Perret

Luc Poard
Christoph Seiler
Jean-Jaques Borreil
Christophe Kayser

Horse

Badger Nu Cash
Select A Star

The Rumble Bee
ND Whiz N Starlight
RS Belicosos Jac
Flashy Jaes Pride
RS Cohiba Olena
Tori Sugar Kid
Blues Starlight
Gunner San Juan
Owens Rodeo Lynx
Heza Tuff Hustler
Title Solano Texan
Smart Glo Chic
Dancing Snowflake
Smart Magic Whiz
Cut A Quixote Chic
Tequila Jac Star
Jacs On Light

Toby Holly Aech
Martas Sujo Jac
Commander Be Aech
Smart Gold Pine
SA Braveheart Prise

Owner

Antoine Van Gent
Christine Otten
Willy Geenen
Nathalie Derua
CD's Quarterhorses
Danny Cerato

CD's Quarterhorses
Franck Perret

Karin Tillisch

Frank Lindner
Daniel Schmutz
Monigue Van De Ven
Julien Guinet
Claude Roux
Bettina Van Oordt
Bruno Lekeu

Pierre Vander Poorte
Corinne Novi
Bernard Thourrot
Bernard Moulinier
Luc Poard

Manfred Treichler
Laetitia Guisset
Loic Le Gall

Country Score

B 155
B 151
B 151
B 151
F 149
B 148,5
F 147.,5
F 142
F 140,5
D 140,5

CH 140
B 139
F 138,5
F 137,5

CH 137
B 136,5
B 136
F 136
F 136
F 135,5
F 135

CH 133
F 126,5
F 0
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Place Back# Rider

1 146 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado
137 Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly
111 Anastasia Bienfait

72 Marc Landrini
71 Sophie Bequet
99 Corinne Castillon

o O U1l W Wk

-- 82 Dominique Belil
-- 55 Manfred Erdeljan
-- 129 Pascal Difino

128 Marie-Jeanne Difino

NRHA F - Finale Limited Non Pro

Horse Owner

PGB Great Girl Bar Anastasia Bienfait
Dundy Austral Marc Landrini

FD Sofie Heidi Oak Sophie Bequet
Peppys French Man Corinne Castillon
Miss Honestly Jac Pascal Difino
Sawter Doc Peppy Dominique Beil
LF Sunshine Queen Manfred Erdeljan
Johnny Be Smart Pascal Difino

Marie Jeanne Kappweiler
Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr

Country Score

L

E
E
=
E
=
L
E
D
L

69
69
68
68
66
64,5
64,5
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

=

127
88
100
115
98
137
146
72
111
77
43
140
101
128
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- 129

NRHA USA - Limited Non Pro

Horse

Justa Little Cricket
Remedys Nic Olena
Roping Our Pine
Claude Risoli Isa Topsail Whiz
Ruth Lindner Sailin Lark

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr Isa Slide In Fly
Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado
Marc Landrini Dundy Austral
Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar
Jutta Fischer SP Boy Is Smart
Frank Lindner Gunner San Juan
Bertrand Henri Shesa Boogies

Martin Wehle
Pierre Vander Poorte
Sara Moonen

Erika Braun Rugged Mary
Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac
Ute Wilhelm King Vintage
Celine Procop Rorchach

Manfred Erdeljan
Pascal Difino

LF Sunshine Queen
Johnny Be Smart

Owner

Helena Wehle

Pierre Vander Poorte
Sara Moonen
Claude Risoli

Ruth Lindner

Anne Claude Geourjon-Gr
Marie Jeanne Kappweiler
Marc Landrini

Anastasia Bienfait

Jutta Fischer

Frank Lindner

Bertrand Henri

Erika Braun

Pascal Difino

La Mesa Performance Hor
Celine Procop

Manfred Erdeljan

Pascal Difino

D
B
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Country Score

70,5
69,5
69,5
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
66
65,5
65
64,5
63,5
61
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@ setreire Anlles

Place Back# Rider

1 111 Anastasia Bienfait

2 112 Lidwine Llabres
3 126 Gina Maria
4 138 Clothilde Alboud

NRHA F - Finale Youth

Horse Owner Country Score
PGB Great Girl Bar Anastasia Bienfait F 69,5
Sliding Quixote Lidwine Llabres F 67

Mandi Mandi Jacs Corinna Schumacher CH 66,5
Genuine Sparkle Jac Clothilde Alboud F 63,5

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (13:02:29)
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@ setteito Halles

NRHA USA - Youth 13 under

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 126 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs Corinna Schumacher CH 66,5
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@ setreire Anlles

NRHA USA - Youth 14 - 18

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner
1 111 Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar Anastasia Bienfait
2 112 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote Lidwine Llabres
3 138 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle Jac Clothilde Alboud
-- 145 Philipp Kiing Dry Vegas Gabriela Kiing

Country Score

F 69,5

F 67

F 63,5
CH 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (13:03:48)
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NRHA F - Finale Snaffle Bit 3 4 years

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 10 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady Fabienne Maurer F 143,5
2 36 John Navillod Tequila Jac Star Corinne Novi F 142
3 17 Franck Perret Toby Holly Aech Bernard Moulinier F 141,5
4 35 Franck Perret Tori Sugar Kid Franck Perret F 139
5 12  Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH Pierrick Fischer F 138,5
6 28 Maxime Woygnet Cashy Enter Prize Linda Masson F 137
7 14 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori C Q Partnership F 136
7 62 Pierre Barret Spirit Skip Britches Patrick Andrieux F 136
-- 106 Alain Giraud French Quixote Alain Giraud F 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (13:04:29) Page 1 of 1



NRHA USA - Futurity SBH Non Pro 3 years

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 12 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH Pierrick Fischer F 138,5
2 3 Mariannick Domont Perret Snappy N Strawberry Franck Perret F 133
2 4 Fred Cuny To Flash Snap Fred Cuny B 133
4 2 Piet Mestdagh WW Whata Rooster Piet Mestdagh B 127
-- 106 Alain Giraud French Quixote Alain Giraud F 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (13:05:23) Page 1 of 1



NRHA USA - Futurity Non Pro 3 4 years

Place Back# Rider
1 7 Emeline Vernet

43  Frank Lindner

41  Luc Poard

6 René Wicki

39 Manfred Treichler
108 Bettina Van Oordt
56 Manfred Erdeljan
-- 5 Ute Wilhelm

0 N Ok WDN

Horse

Miss White Commando
35 Mariannick Domont Perret Tori Sugar Kid

Gunner San Juan
Martas Sujo Jac

Ima Docs Tipster
Commander Be Aech
Dancing Snowflake
Sunnyside Of Sprat
King Vintage

Owner Country Score

Emeline Vernet

Franck Perret

Frank Lindner

Luc Poard

René Wicki

Manfred Treichler

Bettina Van Oordt
Manfred Erdeljan

La Mesa Performance Hor

F 139
F 138
D 135,5
F 131

CH 129

CH 119

CH 109
D 104
D 0
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"CM Performance Horses" Finale Open (NRHA F)

Place Back# Rider Horse Owner Country Score
1 96 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat Julien Legrand F 75
2 86 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso Alexander Quinte F 74
3 103 Romuald Poard Pine Dun It Ludovic Panico F 73,5
4 141 Pierre Barret Whizard Star Pierre Barret F 72
5 115 Yonnel Estival Isa Topsail Whiz Claude Risoli F 71,5
6 135 Franck Perret Smart Quixotinic Franck Perret F 69
7 116 Christophe Kayser Honey Buch Pep Jean Pierre Buchmuller F 68,5
7 93 Christophe Lambert Pueblo Mc Jac Flash Christophe Lambert F 68,5
9 104 Valerie Arnaud Coste Evita Del Cielo Vincent Miot F 66,5

Created by ShowManager V.1.20 (13:08:37) Page 1 of 1
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

1 96
2 84
2 86
4 90
4 103
6 123
7 141
7 122
9 115
9 147
11 114
12 23
13 22
13 113
15 104

Gregory Legrand

llan Rosenberg
Rudy Caruso

Olivier Van Den Berg
Romuald Poard
David Roux

Pierre Barret

Dieter Hammerle
Yonnel Estival

David Roux
Christophe Kayser
Olivier Van Den Berg
Judith Vetter

Yonnel Estival
Valerie Arnaud Coste

NRHA USA - Open

Horse

New Doc Peppy Cat
Santa Cruz Whiz
Smarty Red Delmaso
Shining Fox

Pine Dun It

Jac Whiz Pine
Whizard Star

Image Of Nu Okie
Isa Topsail Whiz

A Real Hillbilly
Double Pequeno Chex
Glowhiz In Hollywood
As Smart As A Buck
Blaze Haze

Evita Del Cielo

Owner

Julien Legrand
Graham Longehurst
Alexander Quinte
Hubert Heule

Ludovic Panico
Richard Reisman
Pierre Barret
Jaqueline Zah

Claude Risoli

Michele Medee Bertmark
Jean Michel Villepelet
Olivier Van Den Berg
Olivier Van Den Berg
Bruno Favereaux
Vincent Miot

Country Score

F

M T T T T T TO™T T T T o

75
74
74
73,5
73,5
72,5
72
72
71,5
715
71
70,5
69
69
66,5
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Nation Fiaicg Hawa

Results

A
memsmEE - French Futurity and Finals (19.10.2007-21.10.20

Place Back# Rider

© O N NO PP DNDNPRE

el L i el
oM D WERR

17

96
84
86
103
90
123
141
122
147
115
114
44
23
22
113
104
45
144
91

Gregory Legrand

llan Rosenberg

Rudy Caruso
Romuald Poard
Olivier Van Den Berg
David Roux

Pierre Barret

Dieter Himmerle
David Roux

Yonnel Estival
Christophe Kayser
David Roux

Olivier Van Den Berg
Judith Vetter

Yonnel Estival
Valerie Arnaud Coste
Maxime Woygnet
Christoph Seiler
Anne Sophie Guerreiro

NRHA USA - Intermediate Open

Horse

New Doc Peppy Cat
Santa Cruz Whiz
Smarty Red Delmaso
Pine Dun It

Shining Fox

Jac Whiz Pine
Whizard Star

Image Of Nu Okie

A Real Hillbilly

Isa Topsail Whiz
Double Pequeno Chex
Smart Glo Chic
Glowhiz In Hollywood
As Smart As A Buck
Blaze Haze

Evita Del Cielo

Title Solano Texan
Smart Little Steady
KJ Colonel Blue Eye

Owner

Julien Legrand
Graham Longehurst
Alexander Quinte
Ludovic Panico

Hubert Heule

Richard Reisman
Pierre Barret
Jaqueline Zah

Michele Medee Bertmark
Claude Risoli

Jean Michel Villepelet
Claude Roux

Olivier Van Den Berg
Olivier Van Den Berg
Bruno Favereaux
Vincent Miot

Julien Guinet

Gabriela Kiing

Anne Sophie Guerreiro

Country Score

F

M T T T T T T T TOmTT T T T o

CH

75
74
74
73,5
73,5
72,5
72
72
71,5
715
71
71
70,5
69
69
66,5
65,5
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